Frederick A. Nagler of Springfield, four votes,

Charles IN. Wentworth of Lynn, four votes,
John Ellis of Haverhill, ten votes,
Howard A. Gibbs of Worcester, ten votes,
Patrick A. Collins of Boston, two hundred and fifty-seven

votes,

4

4

10

10

257

Henry W. Ely of Westfield, two hundred and fifty-seven
votes,

William W. Crapo of New Bedford, four hundred and five
votes,

Edwin U. Curtis of Boston, four hundred aud five votes,

Napoleon B. Johnson of Milford, three votes,
William H. Partridge of Newton, three votes,
E. Gerry Brown of Brockton, one vote,

[...]

569 466

126 530

46 90
16 27

112

87

20

12

757 1,113 1 231

Fred Welsh of Hudson had one vote,

Thomas F. Mahoney of Hudson had seven hundred and
fifty-seven votes,

Patrick John Sullivan of Maynard had eleven hundred

and thirteen votes,

Blanks, two hundred and thirty-one,

1

757

1,113
231

Fred O. Welsh:
Ass't. Town Clerk of Hudson.

Charles H. Persons,
Town Clerk of Mayuard.

Henry Gates,
Town Clerk of Stow.

Ephraim B. Cobleigh,
Town Clerk of Bosborough.

Commonwealth of Massachusetts, Middleses, SS.

November 21, 1904.

To the Town Clerks of Hudson, Maynard, Stow and Bosborough,